
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

96 

54 

11 

23 

4 

90 

18 

32 

6 

37 

42 

36 

21 

34 

55 

13 

77 

G86 

9 

47 

Name 

Moritz JENKNER 

Soma GÖRBE 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Ricardo BRINK 

Michael GHILARDI 

Felix KLINCK 

Sheridan MORAIS 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Paul FRÖDE 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Bastian UBL 

Dominik RUBIN 

Matthias BETZ 

Max RIEBE 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Micky WINKLER 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Marc BUCHNER 

Nat 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

PRT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

PZ-Motorsport / Racespare.com 

H-Moto Uni Győr team 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

RB4 Racing Team 

Motorrad Eder 

VE76 Racing 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Ilmberger Carbon 

Neumann Racing 

Rubin Racing Team 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

WWB- Racing 

Motorrad Eder 

Skach Motors - Kawasaki Racing 

Motorrad Eder Augsburg 

CHAMPION ALPHA VAN ZON BMW 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW  M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:27.722 

1:27.961 

1:27.976 

1:28.246 

1:28.328 

1:28.479 

1:28.564 

1:28.867 

1:28.983 

1:29.128 

1:29.184 

1:29.611 

1:29.622 

1:29.659 

1:29.664 

1:29.736 

1:29.917 

1:30.008 

1:30.175 

1:30.382 

Diff. 

0.239 

0.254 

0.524 

0.606 

0.757 

0.842 

1.145 

1.261 

1.406 

1.462 

1.889 

1.900 

1.937 

1.942 

2.014 

2.195 

2.286 

2.453 

2.660 

Abstand 

0.239 

0.015 

0.270 

0.082 

0.151 

0.085 

0.303 

0.116 

0.145 

0.056 

0.427 

0.011 

0.037 

0.005 

0.072 

0.181 

0.091 

0.167 

0.207 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:28.010 

1:27.961 

1:28.454 

1:28.798 

1:28.328 

1:28.479 

1:29.134 

1:29.387 

1:29.641 

1:29.637 

1:29.431 

1:30.124 

1:30.621 

1:29.659 

1:29.709 

1:30.200 

1:30.378 

1:30.854 

1:30.175 

1:30.833 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:27.722 

1:27.976 

1:28.246 

1:28.333 

1:29.477 

1:28.564 

1:28.867 

1:28.983 

1:29.128 

1:29.184 

1:29.611 

1:29.622 

1:29.737 

1:29.664 

1:29.736 

1:29.917 

1:30.008 

1:30.212 

1:30.382 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

St.Nr. 

70 

41 

G19 

24 

G22 

7 

G98 

12 

16 

62 

64 

G93 

G44 

Name 

Udo REICHMANN 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Justin HÄNSE 

Thomas O'GRADY 

Edoardo MAZZUOLI 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Tomás DE VRIES 

Gido NITTKE 

Martin VAN RUITENBEEK 

Daniel WIDMER 

Nick HAUFE 

Max JACOBSEN 

Sergio SPOSITO 

Nat 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

IRL 

ITA 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Team 

SPEED-TEC 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen - Motorrad Eder 

241 Motorsports 

Backpack Racing 

TP-Race by MCA Racing 

DAT-Racing 

MH-racing 

Ruitenbeek Racing 

Racing Team Pehlke 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:30.568 

1:30.585 

1:30.747 

1:30.819 

1:30.998 

1:31.336 

1:31.494 

1:31.831 

1:31.919 

1:31.950 

1:32.026 

1:32.287 

1:37.199 

Diff. 

2.846 

2.863 

3.025 

3.097 

3.276 

3.614 

3.772 

4.109 

4.197 

4.228 

4.304 

4.565 

9.477 

Abstand 

0.186 

0.017 

0.162 

0.072 

0.179 

0.338 

0.158 

0.337 

0.088 

0.031 

0.076 

0.261 

4.912 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:30.655 

1:31.195 

1:31.333 

1:30.819 

1:31.146 

1:32.490 

1:31.975 

1:31.831 

1:31.919 

1:32.410 

1:32.680 

1:33.350 

1:39.313 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:30.568 

1:30.585 

1:30.747 

1:31.091 

1:30.998 

1:31.336 

1:31.494 

1:32.310 

1:32.050 

1:31.950 

1:32.026 

1:32.287 

1:37.199 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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